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�TXTe�eYf
�WW[
gTVQWYYTSZ
�TXTegi
W¦
fWWh
¥©
WidTVgRVieTQ
RYh
¦ReScVT
iW
W¥iReY
RcidWVëTh
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1-1 2 EA      2,475.00       4,950.0001-R-E-USA-P  PORTABLE ROLASCREEN
UNIT 6¿3¿ OR 5'3"TALL

2-1 1 EA     -1,435.50      -1,435.5001-R-E-USA-P DISCOUNT #1

3-1 2 EA        796.00       1,592.0003-R-E-DSP DOUBLE SIDED PRINTED PANEL

4-1 1 EA       -461.68        -461.6803-R-E-DSP DISCOUNT #2

5-1 2 EA        189.00         378.0016-R-ART ART-MODIFICATIONS (LOGO,
BRANDING)

6-1 1 EA       -109.62        -109.6216-R-ART DISCOUNT #3

7-1 2 EA        139.00         278.0012-R-E-BSTA-REP

8-1 1 EA        -80.62         -80.6212-R-E-BSTA-REP DISCOUNT #4

9-1 1 EA         89.00          89.00PACKING & HANDELING

10-1 1 EA        169.00         169.00SHIPPING

      5,368.58   Sub-total 
        396.08   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       5,764.66

Rola Screen Quote DTD 2/1/2022
Quotation # R24 049A
Customer ID Folsom Lake College

2 comparison quotes from Amazon

SWP checklist

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VI.SWPA 63400 00000 485Y          5,368.58

Requisition

Supplier: ROLASCREEN 0000049762
23344 BERDON ST
WOODLAND HILLS CA 91367
United States

email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001034451 01/28/2022 1
Requisition Name:
RolaScreen-CTC-CM
Requester
Colleen Mesa
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: MESAC 28-JAN-2022

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  SWP - Career Transfer Center
Project Grant:  485Y
Program Director:  Vicky Maryatt
Program Goal:  Activity Category other career services; SSM transfer, equity, workforce

Requisition

Supplier: ROLASCREEN 0000049762
23344 BERDON ST
WOODLAND HILLS CA 91367
United States

email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001034451 01/28/2022 2
Requisition Name:
RolaScreen-CTC-CM
Requester
Colleen Mesa
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: MESAC 28-JAN-2022

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



                Quotation
              ORDER FORM

DATE 2/1/2022

9649 Owensmouth Ave. Ste A Quotation # R24 061A

Chatsworth , CA91311 Customer ID Folsom Lake College 

Phone (800)259-4214   Fax (818)206-4214

sales@rolascreen.com

Quotation For: Quotation valid until: 2/28/2022

Client Contact: Vonnie Bielefield Prepared by: EMB

Customer Name Folsom Lake College 

Customer Address: 10 College Pkwy

City,State, Zip Folsom, CA 95630   MANUFACTURED IN THE USA 
Tel No

Email Address:

Discount and Payment Agreement:

Screens are custom made  to order .  Payment in Advance on Order  

 Introductory Discount 5% , Volume Discount 1.5% , Promotional Discount 15%,Good Neighbor 7.5%

SALESPERSON P.O. NUMBER SHIP DATE SHIP VIA DISCOUNT F.O.B. POINT TERMS

Ephraim TBA TBA 29% Folsom, CA See Below

UNIT:

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE Discount Discounted Price AMOUNT

2 01-R-E-USA-P Portable Rolascreen Unit 6’3” or 5'3"Tall $2,475.00 ($717.75) $1,757.25 $3,514.50

2 03-R-E-DSP Double Sided Printed Panel $796.00 ($230.84) $565.16 $1,130.32

2 16-R-ART ART-Modifications (Logo, Branding) $189.00 ($54.81) $134.19 $268.38

2 12-R-E-BSTA-REP Standard Wheels-  Braked Front $139.00 ($40.31) $98.69 $197.38

SUBTOTAL  $5,110.58

Quotation includes Tax:  NO-TBA?TaxExempt?Provide Cert TAX RATE  7.75%

Quotation includes Shipping :  YES SALES TAX  396.07                                                

Pricing includes Service and maintenance and a 1 year warranty on all parts and Labor (does not include Packing and Handling  89.00                                                  

 screen panel). A further year warranty can be purchased for $280 SHIPPING  169.00                                                

Estimated Shipping Date or Sooner 	30-60 Days from Order TOTAL  5,764.65$                                           

PORTABLE SCREEN

HEIGHT MAY BE 

63" OR 75"

CLOSED

FULLY OPEN

DESCRIPTION

Screen shall consist of a Portable aluminum steel body, powder coated in white, and horizontally rolled up polyester inner pa nel capable of being pulled out from the 
body side also on casters. The screen shall also have a Class A flame spread rating and be easy to clean with any type of disinfecting agent include ble ach or 
hypochlorite (hydrogen Peroxide if allowed to dry). Inner panel screen shall also be easily changeable with a built-in zipper from the body and frame. Inner panel 
screen print shall include the capability to digitally print custom images, Sherwin Williams or Pantone colors. Screen shall also come with a minimum 1 year warranty. 
Price shall include panels with a solid color background. Screen may be converted into wall-mounted easily

Provide a Portable, Retractable, Bendable, Printable Medical purpose Room Divider or Privacy screen.

• The screen shall either be 6’ 3” or 5’3” high
• The screen shall extend up to 10’ wide and retract back into a compact vertical compartment. The compartment shall retract to occupy a floor area of 9 inches

in diameter
• The screen shall retract thru the use of purpose made tubing
• Inner panel screen shall also be easily removable and changeable with a built -in zipper from the body and frame.
• Inner panel screen print shall include the capability to digitally print custom images, Sherwin Williams or Pantone colors.
• Printing shall also include the ability to add Branding, including a Logo (higher charge)
• The screen shall be raised above the floor (nominal 6”) to allow cleaning below.
• The screen shall establish a physical barrier between patients, which will enhance patient privacy and encourage infection control.
• The screen can also be made with a Transparent panel- protecting nurses when interviewing Infectious patients
• The screen can bend to create an L shape – (one way)
• The screen shall also have a Class A flame spread rating
• The screen shall be easy to clean with any type of disinfecting agent include bleach or hypochlorite (Hydrogen Peroxide,if allowed to dry)

• Screen shall also come with a minimum 1 year warranty.

Continue to Page 2 - Examples

mailto:sales@rolascreen.com


From: Bielefield, Vonnie
To: Mesa, Colleen
Subject: RE: RolaScreen Jan 2022 Quote for 2 Screens
Date: Friday, January 28, 2022 3:24:45 PM
Attachments: image008.png

Hi Colleen,
 
Here are 2 competing rolling screen vendors and costs from Amazon, and the RolaScreen cost.  In my early search I was unable to find a direct comparison screen—
a screen company who makes customizable screens that roll up to a small size, other than RolaScreen, and we will have very little storage space for the screens, so
this is a need that we must consider.  Here are two of the screens I looked at, and they can be compared for the basic screen cost, but RolaScreen fills our needs for
storage, and they have better screen quality and customizability. I can request a quote from some of the office furniture companies, but again, I’ve not found
anything that rolls up as compactly as RolaScreen, and the office furniture companies are a great deal more expensive.
 
Vonnie
 
 
 
Vendor #1: correct size screen, collapsible to size of planned storage area, breaking wheels, customizable images on both sides
RolaScreen
2 screens required for planned use
2 ea Screen cost, without custom imaging and braked wheels: $3514.50 ($1,757.25 ea)
 
 
Vendor #2: multiple components necessary, does not collapse to small size, not customizable with images or logo
Screen Gems
4 Screens required for planned use
4 Screen cost: $ 4,416.00 ($1,104 ea)

 
 
 
Vendor #3  does not collapse to small enough size, not customizable with images or logo
Versare
2 Screens required for planned use
2 Screen cost: $ 3,426.00 ($1,713 ea)
 

mailto:BielefV@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:MesaC@flc.losrios.edu
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Vonnie Bielefield, M.S. | Career & Transfer Center
Folsom Lake College | 10 College Parkway | Folsom, CA  95630
p. 916.608.6526 |  bielefv@flc.losrios.edu |  www.flc.losrios.edu

 

 

From: Mesa, Colleen <MesaC@flc.losrios.edu> 
Sent: Friday, January 28, 2022 12:49 PM
To: Bielefield, Vonnie <BielefV@flc.losrios.edu>
Subject: RE: RolaScreen Jan 2022 Quote for 2 Screens
 
Hi Vonnie,
   I started working on this and ran into some snafoos.   Jen let me know that we need to get 2 other unofficial quotes because of the cost of the items.  You can just
go on the internet and look at other companies,  load into a cart and take a picture of the cart with the pricing. If you do online just make sure to include internet
address in pic.   Or you can reach out to other companies and get a quote.   They don’t need to be vendors,  we just need to show that pricing is reasonable for the
one that we want to go with.
 
~ Colleen
 

From: Bielefield, Vonnie <BielefV@flc.losrios.edu> 
Sent: Tuesday, January 18, 2022 4:54 PM
To: Mesa, Colleen <MesaC@flc.losrios.edu>
Subject: RolaScreen Jan 2022 Quote for 2 Screens
 
Hi Colleen,
 
Attached is the new quote from RolaScreen, with 2022 pricing.  How do you want to handle the P.O.?  Do you want to send it to Ephraim when you receive it or
would you like to send it to me and I will connect with Ephraim?  In December Ephraim said that he can lock in the order as we work on the graphic design, so let
me know how you would like to handle that.
 
Thank you!
 
Vonnie
 
Vonnie Bielefield, M.S. | Career & Transfer Center
Folsom Lake College | 10 College Parkway | Folsom, CA  95630
p. 916.608.6526 |  bielefv@flc.losrios.edu |  www.flc.losrios.edu

 

mailto:bielefv@flc.losrios.edu
http://www.flc.losrios.edu/
mailto:BielefV@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:MesaC@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:bielefv@flc.losrios.edu
http://www.flc.losrios.edu/


 

From: Ephraim Barsam <ebarsam@rolascreen.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, January 18, 2022 2:43 PM
To: Bielefield, Vonnie <BielefV@flc.losrios.edu>
Subject: RE: Question
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of Los Rios. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. To mark the message as
SPAM, right click the message, select “Junk” , and then select “Block Sender”.

 
Vonnie,
 
New quote attached. Not much difference from the original one.
The discount remains the same, a small increase for the Artwork and shipping materials increased slightly.
Let me know soonest.
 
Thanks
 
 
ROLASCREEN
Ephraim Barsam
Los Angeles Office
800-259-4214 x 101
818-206-4214  Fax
ebarsam@rolascreen.com
www.rolascreen.com

 
 
 

From: Bielefield, Vonnie <BielefV@flc.losrios.edu> 
Sent: Tuesday, January 18, 2022 12:28 PM
To: Ephraim Barsam <ebarsam@rolascreen.com>
Subject: RE: Question
 
Happy New Year Ephraim!
 
We must encumber the funds for this purchase as soon as possible, and by end of January at latest.  As soon as I verify that the quote is what we need, I will be
sending the quote to Colleen Mesa, AA to my dean, for processing the P.O.  As soon as the P.O. is available we will forward to you. Colleen will be handling the
purchasing of the screens and may contact you directly if needed.
 
As for when we would be looking to take delivery of the screens, I am unsure of the timing once the screens are ordered.  How long does the printing, delivery take?
 
I look forward to receiving the new quote. 
 
Vonnie
 
Vonnie Bielefield, M.S. | Career & Transfer Center
Folsom Lake College | 10 College Parkway | Folsom, CA  95630
p. 916.608.6526 |  bielefv@flc.losrios.edu |  www.flc.losrios.edu

 

 

From: Ephraim Barsam <ebarsam@rolascreen.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, January 18, 2022 9:22 AM
To: Bielefield, Vonnie <BielefV@flc.losrios.edu>
Subject: RE: Question
Importance: High
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of Los Rios. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. To mark the message as
SPAM, right click the message, select “Junk” , and then select “Block Sender”.

 
Vonnie,
 
Happy New year.
 
Either works for us. If you provide us with your image, it has to be of the right resolution, see attached Printing template.
I still owe you a new quote, which I'll get out to you today. I’ll include the logo cost that you requested unless you no longer want a logo.
 
Please advise when you will be ordering? With a full order book, it's important that we know when this will be ordered.

mailto:ebarsam@rolascreen.com
mailto:BielefV@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:ebarsam@rolascreen.com
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=http%3a%2f%2fwww.rolascreen.com%2f&c=E,1,vjbR_tBodOleq8fAsQxGJ0NaMTMQU6BQxLUeFKXuyoFLdohSUhLztypBROv2KvnB_279C0WoLp9dQLLSqUwHH2U17n5C-cRT8n1NsLAM_5k-&typo=1
mailto:BielefV@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:ebarsam@rolascreen.com
mailto:bielefv@flc.losrios.edu
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=http%3a%2f%2fwww.flc.losrios.edu%2f&c=E,1,dEXoxG4ijiL8qXs_jrHx17_rfeFBvS8hIXQRf4R5X1mUu2VNwTsNmBM56KChfiX-Gtg6vWXeiI38dmI3gefEPnl2nwex38c78hxhTTGWpc2TGopP1NnpPCiwjFlJ&typo=1
mailto:ebarsam@rolascreen.com
mailto:BielefV@flc.losrios.edu


Also, when would you be looking to take delivery.
 
Please advise soonest.
 
Thanks
 
 
ROLASCREEN
Ephraim Barsam
Los Angeles Office
800-259-4214 x 101
818-206-4214  Fax
ebarsam@rolascreen.com
www.rolascreen.com

 
 
 

From: Bielefield, Vonnie <BielefV@flc.losrios.edu> 
Sent: Tuesday, January 18, 2022 9:10 AM
To: Ephraim Barsam <ebarsam@rolascreen.com>
Subject: RE: Question
 
Hi Ephraim,
 
Are we limited to the screen prints you provided, or can we submit a picture that our print department prepares to your specs?
 
Vonnie
 

From: Ephraim Barsam <ebarsam@rolascreen.com> 
Sent: Monday, December 13, 2021 10:27 AM
To: Bielefield, Vonnie <BielefV@flc.losrios.edu>
Subject: RE: Question
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of Los Rios. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. To mark the message as
SPAM, right click the message, select “Junk” , and then select “Block Sender”.

 
Vonnie,
 
When we use logos on a screen design we charge for each logo used, because time is involved in placement design and manipulating the logo so it fits the screen
panel. The original quote we sent is attached. We indicated the cost of doing this but did not include it in the total of the quote because at that time we were
unaware if you would be using a logo or not. I have also attached and highlighted the statement we made in the email we sent on 10/27.
 
Many thanks
 
 
ROLASCREEN
Ephraim Barsam
Los Angeles Office
800-259-4214 x 101
818-206-4214  Fax
ebarsam@rolascreen.com
www.rolascreen.com

 
 
 

From: Bielefield, Vonnie <BielefV@flc.losrios.edu> 
Sent: Monday, December 13, 2021 10:18 AM
To: Ephraim Barsam <ebarsam@rolascreen.com>
Subject: RE: Question
 
Hello Ephraim,
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https://www.twitter.com/rolascreen
https://www.instagram.com/rolascreen
mailto:BielefV@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:ebarsam@rolascreen.com


I’m not sure what you mean by wanting a “logo.”  Is that us submitting a logo to put on one side of the screen, or having a logo designed?
 
Vonnie
 
Vonnie Bielefield, M.S. | Career & Transfer Center
Folsom Lake College | 10 College Parkway | Folsom, CA  95630
p. 916.608.6526 |  bielefv@flc.losrios.edu |  www.flc.losrios.edu

 

 

From: Ephraim Barsam <ebarsam@rolascreen.com> 
Sent: Friday, December 10, 2021 2:11 PM
To: Bielefield, Vonnie <BielefV@flc.losrios.edu>
Subject: Question
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of Los Rios. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. To mark the message as
SPAM, right click the message, select “Junk” , and then select “Block Sender”.

 
Vonnie,
 
When we sent the original quote it was unclear whether you would want logos as part of the images.
If that's the case price will increase by $189 per screen x 2 = $378 - Discount of 29% = $268.38.
 
Please advise or contact me to discuss.
 
Thanks
 
Ephraim Barsam
ROLASCREEN
1-800-259-4214
ebarsam@rolascreen.com
www.rolascreen.com
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Strong Workforce Program Expenditure Checklist 

Directions: Select the Objective that applies to this activity and Vision for Success Goal(s) with related 
metric this expenditure is to improve. This information will come directly from the NOVA plan (see 
example below) 

Objective that applies to activity utilizing funds (select one) 

Address new industry priorities 

Bridge supply/demand gap 

Curriculum development 

Faculty professional development 

Lab technology adoption 

Upskill incumbent worker 

Other 

Select Student Success Metric (one or more depending on NOVA plan) 

Completion 

Transfer 

Unit Accumulation 

Workforce 

Equity 

Expenditure Total: ________________________________________ 

Current Balance in Budget String: __________________________ 

Budget String: GENFD/_*____ __ /12/FL.VI.SWPA/_^____  _/00000/2022 

*Account number (e.g. 4300)

^Program Code (e.g. 12303) 

x



ME Squared Inc

9649 Owensmouth Ave.STE: A
Chatsworth, CA  91311
eva@me2corp.com
https://www.rolascreen.com

INVOICE
BILL TO

Los Rios Community College 
District
LRCCD
Invoice to: acctg-
ops@losrios.edu
1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento, CA  95825-3981

SHIP TO

Los Rios Community College 
District
FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
Folsom, CA  95630-6798

INVOICE # 22 383
DATE 02/09/2022

DUE DATE 02/09/2022
TERMS Due on receipt

  

SHIP VIA PO NUMBER
Best 0001119675

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

Portable Rolacreen  
Elite Unit

Portable Rolascreen Elite 2 2,475.00 4,950.00T

Double Sided Printed 
Panel

Double Sided Printed Panel 2 796.00 1,592.00T

ART-Modifications 
(Logo, Branding)

ART-Modifications (Logo, 
Branding)

2 189.00 378.00T

Standard Wheels- 
Braked Front

Standard Wheels Braked Front 2 139.00 278.00T

 

• Payment Options - •

- By Wire -

ABA #: 322271627

Bank Name: JP Morgan Chase Bank

Bank Address: 270 Park Ave, New York, NY 10017

Account #: 272110682

Account Name: ME Squared Inc.

• -By Check mail to ME Squared Inc.

9649 Owensmouth Ave, STE A

Chatsworth, CA 91311

• -By Credit Card

SUBTOTAL 7,198.00
DISCOUNT  29% -2,087.42
TAX 396.07
SHIPPING 258.00
TOTAL 5,764.65
BALANCE DUE $5,764.65



                Quotation
              ORDER FORM

DATE 2/1/2022

9649 Owensmouth Ave. Ste A Quotation # R24 061A

Chatsworth , CA91311 Customer ID Folsom Lake College 

Phone (800)259-4214   Fax (818)206-4214

sales@rolascreen.com

Quotation For: Quotation valid until: 2/28/2022

Client Contact: Vonnie Bielefield Prepared by: EMB

Customer Name Folsom Lake College 

Customer Address: 10 College Pkwy

City,State, Zip Folsom, CA 95630   MANUFACTURED IN THE USA 
Tel No

Email Address:

Discount and Payment Agreement:

Screens are custom made  to order .  Payment in Advance on Order  

 Introductory Discount 5% , Volume Discount 1.5% , Promotional Discount 15%,Good Neighbor 7.5%

SALESPERSON P.O. NUMBER SHIP DATE SHIP VIA DISCOUNT F.O.B. POINT TERMS

Ephraim TBA TBA 29% Folsom, CA See Below

UNIT:

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE Discount Discounted Price AMOUNT

2 01-R-E-USA-P Portable Rolascreen Unit 6’3” or 5'3"Tall $2,475.00 ($717.75) $1,757.25 $3,514.50

2 03-R-E-DSP Double Sided Printed Panel $796.00 ($230.84) $565.16 $1,130.32

2 16-R-ART ART-Modifications (Logo, Branding) $189.00 ($54.81) $134.19 $268.38

2 12-R-E-BSTA-REP Standard Wheels-  Braked Front $139.00 ($40.31) $98.69 $197.38

SUBTOTAL  $5,110.58

Quotation includes Tax:  NO-TBA?TaxExempt?Provide Cert TAX RATE  7.75%

Quotation includes Shipping :  YES SALES TAX  396.07                                                

Pricing includes Service and maintenance and a 1 year warranty on all parts and Labor (does not include Packing and Handling  89.00                                                  

 screen panel). A further year warranty can be purchased for $280 SHIPPING  169.00                                                

Estimated Shipping Date or Sooner 	30-60 Days from Order TOTAL  5,764.65$                                           

PORTABLE SCREEN

HEIGHT MAY BE 

63" OR 75"

CLOSED

FULLY OPEN

DESCRIPTION

Screen shall consist of a Portable aluminum steel body, powder coated in white, and horizontally rolled up polyester inner pa nel capable of being pulled out from the 
body side also on casters. The screen shall also have a Class A flame spread rating and be easy to clean with any type of disinfecting agent include ble ach or 
hypochlorite (hydrogen Peroxide if allowed to dry). Inner panel screen shall also be easily changeable with a built-in zipper from the body and frame. Inner panel 
screen print shall include the capability to digitally print custom images, Sherwin Williams or Pantone colors. Screen shall also come with a minimum 1 year warranty. 
Price shall include panels with a solid color background. Screen may be converted into wall-mounted easily

Provide a Portable, Retractable, Bendable, Printable Medical purpose Room Divider or Privacy screen.

• The screen shall either be 6’ 3” or 5’3” high
• The screen shall extend up to 10’ wide and retract back into a compact vertical compartment. The compartment shall retract to occupy a floor area of 9 inches

in diameter
• The screen shall retract thru the use of purpose made tubing
• Inner panel screen shall also be easily removable and changeable with a built -in zipper from the body and frame.
• Inner panel screen print shall include the capability to digitally print custom images, Sherwin Williams or Pantone colors.
• Printing shall also include the ability to add Branding, including a Logo (higher charge)
• The screen shall be raised above the floor (nominal 6”) to allow cleaning below.
• The screen shall establish a physical barrier between patients, which will enhance patient privacy and encourage infection control.
• The screen can also be made with a Transparent panel- protecting nurses when interviewing Infectious patients
• The screen can bend to create an L shape – (one way)
• The screen shall also have a Class A flame spread rating
• The screen shall be easy to clean with any type of disinfecting agent include bleach or hypochlorite (Hydrogen Peroxide,if allowed to dry)

• Screen shall also come with a minimum 1 year warranty.

Continue to Page 2 - Examples

mailto:sales@rolascreen.com
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